 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS                                                      03/2019 PAGE 1 OF 5
NTC THERMISTOR SENSOR
20007653-00
20007654-00
20007655-00
20007656-00
Description
 NTC thermistor soldered to TPE extension cable.  The sensor and the

Approval Signature Date
Customer Approval
ORDERING INFORMATION
TE Part no. Description Customer (P/no.) Ω @25ºC MOQ
20007653-00 10K Ohm NTC sensor Carel (NTCR31WH01) 10,000 1,000*
20007654-00 10K Ohm NTC sensor Carel (NTCR33WH01) 10,000 1,000*
20007655-00 10K Ohm NTC sensor Carel (NTCR31WH04) 10,000 1,000*
20007656-00 10K Ohm NTC sensor Carel (NTCR33WH04) 10,000 1,000*
*for orders less than 1,000 units, contact sales
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company